
Opole

Strona 1

KARLIK`2018 1-2 runda Europa Cup

 Opole, 20-22.04.2018r .N1 .N2 .D1 .D2 .D3

Jz1 Jz2 Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 1 runda Jz1d Jz2d Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 2 runda RAZEM

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 52,3 49,9 70 720 230 680 1802,2 56  64,6 62,8  100  360   587,4 52 2389,6

2 925 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 55,7 48,7 110 260 100 760 1334,4 60  64,6 62,4 130 200  260  360 1077,0 34 2411,4

3 903 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 58,1 58,4 160 1100 5 800 2181,5 52  60,0 57,3 10 100  260   487,3 60 2668,8

4 905 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 48,4 46,3 40 800 320 980 2234,7 48  63,4 64,2 170   160  320 777,6 42 3012,3

5 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 53,7 50,4 300 400 140 1840 2784,1 45  61,6 59,8 110 100  60  100 491,4 56 3275,5

6 907 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA Cz 58,5 59,6 300 920 140 1500 2978,1 39  69,6 69,7 60 320  100   619,3 48 3597,4

7 917 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 54,0 53,5 300 640 150 1800 2997,5 36  65,5 70,2 220 200    100 655,7 45 3653,2

8 912 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 51,4 52,4 310 1000 120 1480 3013,8 34 64,6 57,2 70 380 25 160  160 916,8 39 3930,6

9 906 Radim ADAMEC Zdenek DROBIK Cz 50,3 52,5 0 900 60 1960 3022,8 32  62,6 61,2  480  60  360 1023,8 36 4046,6

10 972 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK SK 53,6 53,0 300 1360 130 1660 3556,6 29 64,7 61,1 80 180  760  0 1145,8 32 4702,4

11 910 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 50,6 53,3 40 1160 200 1820 3323,9 30  64,8 64,0 40 420  660  360 1608,8 27 4932,7

12 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 51,6 50,8 170 1060 380 2120 3832,4 28  66,4 67,8  480  620  360 1594,2 28 5426,6

13 916 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 55,3 53,6 110 1180 340 2200 3938,9 27 69,1 69,2 760 520 380 1798,3 26 5737,2

14 914 Ladislau GIURISICI Marius GIURISICI RO 52,6 52,6 70 1680 0 2280 4135,2 26 68,9 65,3 30 480  800  500 1944,2 24 6079,4

15 909 Daniel Demjen David SELETYE RO 52,2 55,2 280 1260 220 3000 4867,4 23  69,2 65,3 110 360  560  260 1424,5 29 6291,9

16 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 59,1 54,3 140 1080 380 2800 4513,4 24  66,1 66,0 30 840 25 520 5 300 1852,1 25 6365,5

17 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Ivan SABAKA SK 55,3 56,3 280 1420 80 2320 4211,6 25  66,7 69,6 45 840 35 880 45 320 2301,3 23 6512,9

18 911 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN Sk 47,2 46,1 110 1400 7000 1540 10143,3 22  56,1 56,2  420  500  160 1192,3 30 11335,6

19 931 Zdzisław MACIEJEC Krzesimir MACIEJEC PL 54,2 52,6 100 1080 240 1300 2826,8 42 100,0 100,0 8800 9000,0 22 11826,8

          

1 911 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN Sk 47,2 46,1 93,3 60 56,1 56,2 112,3 60 205,6

2 905 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 48,4 46,3 94,7 56 63,4 64,2 127,6 34 222,3

3 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 53,7 50,4 104,1 36 61,6 59,8 121,4 52 225,5

4 912 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 51,4 52,4 103,8 42 64,6 57,2 121,8 48 225,6

5 906 Radim ADAMEC Zdenek DROBIK Cz 50,3 52,5 102,8 45 62,6 61,2 123,8 45 226,6

6 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 52,3 49,9 102,2 52 64,6 62,8 127,4 36 229,6

7 925 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 55,7 48,7 104,4 34 64,6 62,4 127,0 39 231,4

8 972 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK SK 53,6 53,0 106,6 30 64,7 61,1 125,8 42 232,4

9 910 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 50,6 53,3 103,9 39 64,8 64,0 128,8 32 232,7

10 903 Przemysław HAJDUK Michał BRZÓSKA PL 58,1 58,4 116,5 23 60,0 57,3 117,3 56 233,8

11 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 51,6 50,8 102,4 48 66,4 67,8 134,2 28 236,6

12 914 Ladislau GIURISICI Marius GIURISICI RO 52,6 52,6 105,2 32 68,9 65,3 134,2 29 239,4

13 909 Daniel Demjen David SELETYE RO 52,2 55,2 107,4 28 69,2 65,3 134,5 27 241,9

14 917 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 54,0 53,5 107,5 27 65,5 70,2 135,7 26 243,2

15 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 59,1 54,3 113,4 24  66,1 66,0 132,1 30 245,5

16 916 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 55,3 53,6 108,9 26 69,1 69,2 138,3 24 247,2

17 908 Vladimir JANKOVIC Ivan SABAKA SK 55,3 56,3 111,6 25 66,7 69,6 136,3 25 247,9

18 907 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA Cz 58,5 59,6 118,1 22 69,6 69,7 139,3 23 257,4

19 931 Zdzisław MACIEJEC Krzesimir MACIEJEC PL 54,2 52,6 106,8 29   nskl  nskl
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